DATA SHEET
Synergy Server Max
Future-proof flexibility with
enterprise-grade reliability.
With virtualisation built in, and a powerful 16-core CPU, more
Synergy functions can be powered by the Synergy Server Max
than ever before. Exceptional reliability and resiliency protect
your system uptime, and optional hardware failover provides

USB Front: 1x USB 3.1 G1 Type-A, 1x USB 2.0 Type-A
Rear: 3x USB 3.1 G1 Type-A
Video Rear: VGA
Other Front: Diagnostics Port
PRODUCT FUNCTIONALITY
System Health Monitoring Configured as standard with Synergy alerts
Out-Of-Band Management with IP-KVM Yes
SNMP Alarm Support Yes
Performance Optimised 4K
Sector Size for HDDs Yes
Tool-less HDD Replacement Yes
Tool-less Hardware Servicing Yes
Specifications
DATA SHEET
PART CODES
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-3.6TB-R1 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 3.6TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-10.8TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 10.8TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-21TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 21TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-32TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 32TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-43TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 43TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-54TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 54TB RAID 1
SPARE PART CODES
SY-CRU-PSU-L1 1100W PSU Module for Synergy Server Max V1 and PSN/Locker Max V1
SY-CRU-M2SSD-L1 480GB M.2 OS SSD for Synergy Server Max V1 and PSN/Locker Max V1
SY-CRU-RAID1U-L1 RAID Controller for Synergy Server Max V1
SY-CRU-RACK-L1 Rack Mount Kit for Synergy Server Max V1 and PSN/Locker Max V1
SY-CRU-FAN-L1 Internal Fan for Synergy Server Max V1
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-4TB-L 4TB Enterprise SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-8TB-L 8TB Enterprise SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-12TB-L 12TB Enterprise SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-16TB-L 16TB Enterprise  SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-20TB-L 20TB Enterprise  SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
Specifications subject to change. E & OE.
Literature Reference: SERVER-MAX-V1/0423 Iss 1
Copyright © Synectic Systems Group Limited 2023. All Rights Reserved. www.synecticsglobal.com